

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4683/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2006 in LPA No. 245/2006  
& SCA No. 23508/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

BANK OF INDIA

P etitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHAVPURA MERCANTILE COOP.BANK LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv. (mentioned by )

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Sushma Sharma,Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter in the week of 7th August, 2006.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

Court Master

