

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4683/2006

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADHAVPURA MERCANTILE COOP.BANK LTD.&ORS
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mann Aggarwal, Adv.
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldpp S. Parihar, Adv.
Ms.Sushma Sharma, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place I.A. No.9/2007 before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd